INNOVATIVEINNOVATIVE TOOLS
   IN A POWERFULPOWERFUL PACKAGE
AcraDyne’s high-performance cordless tools deliver precise torque and/or angle to the fastener. Innovative
technology guarantees repeatable torque results every time, ensuring you meet your most important goal
— creating quality products. The tools are available in two model types:
FEATURES AND BENEFITS OF ALL AB TOOLS
•	 Self-Controlling Tools
Can run stand alone or in conjunction

B
Tubenut
Angle
Straight
Pistol
AcraDyne Cordless AB-CTA Series Tools
Torque Range
Max
Speed Drive
Weight W/O
Battery
Tool Dimensions
A B C D E
Model NM FT-LB RPM TYPE KG LB IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM
Pistol
ABP-CTA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 - 12 1.1 - 8.9 629 1/4“ QC 1.15 2.5 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115 — —
ABP-CTA17 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3 - 17 2.2 - 12.5 449 1/4“ QC 1.15 2.5 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115 — —
For 200 — 3,000 Nm Pistol Tools, see Ultra Torque models on page 54
Straight
ABS-CTA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 - 12 1.1 - 8.9 570 1/4” QC 0.95 2.1 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115 — —
ABS-CTA17( Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3 - 17 2.2 - 12.5 460 1/4” QC 0.95 2.1 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115 — —
Angle
ABN-CTA10 (W) (B) (WB) 1.5 – 10 1.1 – 7.4 570 3/8” Sq. 1.35 3.0 17.9 455 3.94 100 1.12 29 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA17 (W) (B) (WB) 2.5 – 17 1.8 – 12.5 380 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 18.1 461 4.14 105 1.29 33 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA24 (W) (B) (WB) 5 – 24 3.7 – 17.7 300 3/8” Sq. 1.2 2.6 18.1 461 4.14 105 1.29 33 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA36 (W) (B) (WB) 8 – 36 5.9 – 26.6 170 3/8” Sq. 1.2 2.6 21.6 547 7 179 1.65 42 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA55 (W) (B) (WB) 15 – 55 11.1 – 40.6 90 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 23.1 587 8.61 219 1.65 42 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA90 (W) (B) (WB) 25 – 90 18.4 – 66.6 60 1/2” Sq. 2.9 6.4 25.9 658 11.4 290 1.91 49 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA120 (W) (B) (WB) 35 – 120 25.8 – 88.5 50 1/2” Sq. 3.1 6.8 28.4 720 13.9 352 2.81 71 4.5 115 — —
Tubenut
ABT-CTA15W 3 – 15 2.2 – 11.1 400 1/4” – 7/16” hex 1.2 2.6 22.2 565 7.82 199 4.17 106 4.5 115 0.5 12.7
ABT-CTA24W 6 - 24 4.4 - 17.7 300 3/8” – 5/8” hex. 1.2 2.6 22.9 582 8.39 213 4.74 121 4.5 115 0.56 14
W = WiFi option        B = Barcode option        Q = Quick Change

Angle
Straight
Pistol
AcraDyne Cordless AB-MTA Series Tools
Torque Range
Max
Speed Drive
Weight W/O
Battery
Tool Dimensions
A B C D
Model NM FT-LB RPM Type KG LB IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM
Pistol
ABP-MTA06 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.0 – 6 0.8 – 4.4 1,100 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
ABP-MTA08 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 – 8 1.1 – 5.9 880 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
ABP-MTA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 2.3 – 12 1.7 – 8.9 629 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
ABP-MTA17 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3.5 – 17 2.6 – 12.5 449 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
Straight
ABS-MTA06 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.0 – 6 0.8 – 4.4 1,100 1/4” QC 1.0 2.2 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115
ABS-MTA08 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 – 8 1.1 – 5.9 880 1/4” QC 1.0 2.2 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115
ABS-MTA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 2.3 – 12 1.7 – 8.9 629 1/4” QC 1.1 2.4 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115
ABS-MTA17 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3.5 – 17 2.6 – 12.5 449 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 17.2 437 3.2 81 0.8 20 4.5 115
Angle
ABN-MTA10 (W) (B) (WB) 2.5 – 10 1.9 – 7.4 629 3/8” Sq. 1.35 3.0 17.9 455 3.94 100 1.12 29 4.5 115
ABN-MTA17 (W) (B) (WB) 3.5 – 17 2.6 – 12.5 420 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 18.1 461 4.14 105 1.29 33 4.5 115
ABN-MTA24 (W) (B) (WB) 5 – 24 3.7 – 17.7 300 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 18.1 461 4.14 105 1.29 33 4.5 115
ABN-MTA55 (W) (B) (WB) 13 – 55 9.6 – 40.6 94 3/8” Sq. 2.7 6.0 22.5 572 7.7 196 1.65 42 4.5 115
ABN-MTA90 (W) (B) (WB) 9.6 – 90 13.3 – 66.4 70 3/8” Sq. 2.9 6.4 25.9 658 10.2 259 1.8 46 4.5 115
ABN-MTA115 (W) (B) (WB) 23 – 115 17 – 84.8 56 1/2” Sq. 3.1 6.8 28.4 721 13.9 353 2.8 71 4.5 115
W = WiFi option        B = Barcode option        Q = Quick Change
www.aimco-global.com          10000 SE Pine St., Portland, OR 97216          (503) 254-6600          (800) 852-1368 7www.aimco-global.com          10000 SE Pine St., Portland, OR 97216          (503) 254-6600          (800) 852-13686
The AB-CTA UltraTorque Series provides a sophisticated
option for higher torque applications. The tool is
transducerized for precise delivery of torque and angle
to the fastener and provides a wide variety of tightening
strategies, including torque, angle, torque plus turn,
torque minus turn, and more. It is available with aTwo-
Hand, No Tie Down Button to ensure operator safety from
accidental contact with the reaction bar. Standard offset,
deep offset, and flat reaction bars are available. Custom
reaction bars are available by request.
AB-MTA UltraTorque Range:
•	 Pistol Tool: 250–3,000 Nm
UltraTorque MTA Series
Measures Torque and Reports Angle in Higher
Torque Applications
AcraDyne Cordless ABP-CTA Ultra Torque Series Tools
Max Torque Max Speed Length
Gearbox
Diameter
Model NM FT-LB RPM MM IN Weight MM IN
ABP-CTA250W 250 185 27 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA450W 450 332 14 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA650W 650 480 9.4 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA950W 950 700 6.4 335 13.2 w/out battery: 3.7 kg / 8.04 lb
w/battery: 4.3 kg / 9.44 lb 67 2.6
ABP-CTA1400W 1,400 1,000 4 338 13.3 w/out battery: 4.0 kg / 8.85 lb
w/battery: 5.1 kg / 11.25 lb 77.5 3.1
ABP-CTA3000W 3,000 2,200 2.1 374 14.7 w/out battery: 5.6 kg / 12.31 lb
w/battery: 6.2 kg / 13.71 lb 77.5 3.1
ABP-CTA5000W 5,000 3,688 1.3 418 16.5 w/out battery: 7.9 kg / 17.4 lb
w/battery: 8.5 / 18.8 lb 91.2 3.6
W = WiFi
www.aimco-global.com          10000 SE Pine St., Portland, OR 97216          (503) 254-6600          (800) 852-13688
AcraDyne’s iBC Gen IV Controller maximizes production quality seamlessly by giving the customers’ assembly